PHOENIX
PRECISION            Ltd.
™
ISO 9001:2008
Solutions for Oil & Gas and Petrochemical Processing
Standard Features Benefits
3/16” Bore Gas Chromatograph Manifold

PRECISION            Ltd.
™ P3GC4S™ GAS CHROMATOGRAPH MANIFOLD
Model Numbering System
4 PPL-CAT-P3GC4S-001
Use with Confidence, Phoenix Precision
Products Meet the Following Specifications:
ASME B31.1 Power Piping
ASME B31.3 Process Piping
ASME B16.34 Valves - Flanged, Thread, and Welding End
API 598 Valve Inspection and Testing
MSS SP-25 Standard Marking Systems for Valves, Fittings
and Flange Unions
MSS SP-99 Instrument Valves
MSS SP-105 Instrument Valves for Code Applications
NACE MR0175/ISO15156 for all 316SS valves and A105CS
body/316SS bonnet (SC-Material Code) when in service
with less than 50 PPM of chlorides
Seal and Seat Material Temperature Rating
Phoenix Orifice Size Type Inlet Type Outlet Type Material Packing Seat
P 3=3/16” GC4S 4F=
1/4” FNPT
4F=
1/4” FNPT
SS=ASTM
       A182
       316/316L
A=Aflas™ D=Delrin™
SC=ASTM
       A105 CS
V=Viton™
     (FKM)
CS=ASTM
       A108 CS
T=Teflon™
     (PTFE)
EXAMPLE: P3GC4S4F4FSSVD = Phoenix, 3/16” Orifice, Gas Chromatograph, 1/4”FNPT x 1/4”FNPT,
                                                       316SS material, FKM O-ring Bonnet, Delrin™ Seat
P 3 GC4S 4F 4F SS V D
Includes Mounting Kit:
    Option 1: 3/8-16 UNF “U“ Bolt, 18.8SS, Qty. 1                                Option 2: 3/8-16 UNF “U“ Bolt, 18.8SS, Qty. 1
                     3/8-16 Hex Nut, 18.8SS, Qty. 4                                                          3/8-16 Hex Nut, 18.8SS, Qty. 2
                     3/8-16 Stainless Steel Flat Washer, Qty. 2                                       3/8-16 Stainless Steel Lock Washer, Qty. 2
Code Description MIN. TEMP MAX. TEMP
A Aflas™  15°F  (-10°C) 400°F  (204°C)
V Viton™ -20°F  (-29°C) 400°F  (204°C)
T Teflon™ -65°F  (-54°C) 450°F  (232°C)
D Delrin™ -40°F  (-40°C) 200°F  (93°C)
Distributor / Representative:
Phoenix Precision Ltd.
2620 21st Street N.E.
Calgary, Alberta  T2E 7L3
Phone:(403) 291-3154
Fax:    (403) 291-3292
email:  phoenix@phoenixprecision.ca
ISO 9001:2008
For further information please contact:
© 2010 by Phoenix Precision Ltd. All rights reserved. Material in this brochure or catalogue may not be reproduced in whole or in part, in any form, without written permission from the publisher.